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TOR POZNAR

8110 RUNDA,
WYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
20-21.09.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"

WSMP 6 do2o000 D4, DN2, DN4 - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 50 STRUZIK P. - Honda $2000 122625;;')6 4 1:50.091 10:24:45.341
1 2:20.363 10:22:29.045 5 1:49.087 10:26:34.428
2 1:44.387 10:24:13.432 6 3:00.406 10:29:34.834
3 1:43.637 10:25:57.069 7 10:48.026 10:40:22.860
4 1:43.074 10:27:40.143 8 1:49.975 10:42:12.835
5 1:57.022 10:29:37.165 9 1:49.448 10:44:02.283
6 1.44.823 10:31:21.988 10 2:16.077 10:46:18.360
7 1:43.302 10:33:05.290
8 2:10.624 10:35:15.914 ~ PO-5 - # 28 KOWNER P. - Honda Civic +09.158
9 3:05.710 10:38:21.624 ! 2:01.577 10:21:18.948
10 1.43.108 10:40:04.732 2 1:52.148 10:23:11.096
11 1:42.236 10:41:46.968 3 1:51.394 10:25:02.490
1 2:06.447 10:43:53.415 4 2:01.294 10:27:03.784
5 4:22.210 10:31:25.994
Po. 2 - # 444 JANKOWSKI P. - BMW E90 o0 6 1:52.431 10:33:18.425
1 1:48.809 10:19:14.835 7 2:13.909 10:35:32.334
2 1:45.800 10:21:00.635
3 1:42.983 10:22:43.618 PO- 6 - # 42 SAKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic £ 09,624
4 1.43.834 10:24:27 452 1 2:09.886 10:19:51.991
s 1:54.265 10:26:21.717 2 2:01.165 10:21:53.156
3 1:56.987 10:23:50.143
Po. 3 - # 33 LASZKIEWICZ M. - BMW E30 o1 4 2:01.449 10:25:51.592
1 1:50.169 10:20:23.031 5 2:10.266 10:28:01.858
2 1.47.624 10:22:10.655 6 7:49.190 10:35:51.048
3 1:46.378 10:23:57.033 7 1:54.160 10:37:45.208
4 1:46.803 10:25:43.836 8 1:53.469 10:39:38.677
5 1.46.405 10:27:30.241 9 1:52.649 10:41:31.326
6 2:08.926 10:29:39.167 10 1:52.215 10:43:23.541
7 6:34.294 10:36:13.461 11 1:51.860 10:45:15.401
8 1:44.975 10:37:58.436
9 1:44.418 10:39:42.854
Po. 4 - # 86 DRESZER M. - Toyota GT86 ‘oeaey
1 1:50.261 10:19:14.377
2 1:51.244 10:21:05.621
3 1:49.629 10:22:55.250
Fastest lap: 1:42.236
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